DIVISION SCHEDULE  Spring 2026 - 56 Games

GAME SCHEDULE

GAME DATE TIME MATCHUP FIELD
1w gaetb 7 3:15PM Blue Jays <¢ Vs h Dodgers Minors
2w Feb7 5:45 PM Brewers @ vs M Yankees Minors
3w _ffeb 10 6:15 PM Rockies (3 vs @ Brewers Minors
4 W \i/eelz n 6:15PM Pirates vs IA Dodgers Minors
5w 'F:r?b 13 6:15 PM Braves & Vs I& Dodgers Minors
6 vz febld  HuspMm Yankees J{ Vs <¢ Bluelays Minors
7 W2 IS:aetb 14 5:00 PM Pirates vs A& Braves Minors
g w2 Febll — gi5pMm Dodgers o vs (3 Rockies Minors
9 W \I;_fez 18 6:15 PM Braves 4 Vs @ Brewers Minors
10w Feb20  gy5py Bluelays <¢ vs @& Brewers Minors
117 Eaetb 2 5:00 PM Yankees m vs Pirates Minors
12w Feb24  gyspwm Blue Jays <% Vs Pirates Minors
1373 \fv‘z'; 25 6:15 PM Yankees {{ vs @ Brewers Minors
14 Feb27  gy5pm Rockies ( Vs Pirates Minors
15w gaetb 28 2:45PM BlueJays <* Vs & Braves Minors
16 " 'S:aetb 28 5:00 PM Dodgers In vs @ Brewers Minors
17 W4 Mu:r 3 6:15 PM Rockies (R vs & Braves Minors
18 w4 \I\A//I:dr 4 6:15 PM Dodgers In vs ¥ Yankees Minors
19 w4 E:Iiar 6 6:15 PM Braves S Vs Pirates Minors
20 v Mar7 2:45PM Brewers @ vs I Dodgers Minors
21Ws g?r 7 5:00 PM Bluelays <*# Vs (j Rockies Minors
22 Vs M:r 10 6:15PM Brewers & Vs Pirates Minors



GAME

23 W5

24 W5

25 wé

26 "¢

27 e

28 wé

29 w7

30 w7

31 w7

32 w7

33 w7

34 ws

35 ws

36 ws

37 ws

38 w9

39 w9

40 w9

4_1 w9

42 w9

4_3 w10

4_4_ W10

45 W10

4_6 w10

47 wil

DATE

Mar 11
Wed

Mar13
Fri

Mar 14
Sat

Mar 17

Tue

Mar 18
Wed

Mar 20
Fri

Mar 21
Sat

Mar 21
Sat

Mar 24

Tue

Mar 25
Wed

Mar 27
Fri

Mar 28
Sat

Mar 31

Tue

Aprl
Wed

Apr3
Fri

Apr4
Sat

Apr4
Sat

Apr7

Tue

Apr8
Wed

Apr10
Fri

Apr1l
Sat

Apr 14

Tue

Apr15
Wed

Apr17
Fri

Apr18
Sat

TIME

6:15PM

6:15PM

5:00 PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

2:45PM

5:00 PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

5:00 PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

2:45PM

5:00 PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

5:00 PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

5:00 PM

Rockies

Rockies

Yankees

Braves

Blue Jays

Dodgers

Yankees

Pirates

Dodgers

Braves

Yankees

Brewers

Yankees

Pirates

Brewers

Pirates

Dodgers

Blue Jays

Brewers

Pirates

Rockies

Yankees

Braves

Brewers

Blue Jays

MATCHUP

Z & R & =

—_~

4 @ » =

VA

Vs

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Dodgers

Blue Jays

Braves

Dodgers

Yankees

Blue Jays

Rockies

Brewers

Pirates

Blue Jays

Braves

Rockies

Rockies

Blue Jays

Blue Jays

Rockies

Braves

Pirates

Braves

Yankees

Dodgers

Dodgers

Rockies

Pirates

Yankees

FIELD

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors



GAME

48 wil

49 wil

50 Wil

51 wi2

52 wi2

53 w12

54 w12

55 wi2

56 W13

DATE

Apr 21

Tue

Apr 22
Wed

Apr 24
Fri

Apr 25
Sat

Apr 25
Sat

Apr 28

Tue

Apr 29
Wed

May 1
Fri

May 2
Sat

TIME

6:15PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

2:45PM

5:00 PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

2:45PM

Generated: January 27,2026

Subject to change. Check TeamSnap for updates

Braves

Dodgers

Dodgers

Rockies

Pirates

Brewers

Pirates

Rockies

Braves

MATCHUP

A

VA

Vs

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Vs

VA

Vs

Blue Jays

Yankees

Brewers

Blue Jays

Braves

Yankees

Rockies

Yankees

Brewers

FIELD

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

West LA Little League



