



# AAA

**DIVISION SCHEDULE**

Spring 2026 • 56 Games



### GAME SCHEDULE

GAME		DATE	TIME	MATCHUP	FIELD
1	W1	Feb 7 Sat	3:15 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Dodgers	Minors
2	W1	Feb 7 Sat	5:45 PM	Brewers  vs  Yankees	Minors
3	W1	Feb 10 Tue	6:15 PM	Rockies  vs  Brewers	Minors
4	W1	Feb 11 Wed	6:15 PM	Pirates  vs  Dodgers	Minors
5	W1	Feb 13 Fri	6:15 PM	Braves  vs  Dodgers	Minors
6	W2	Feb 14 Sat	2:45 PM	Yankees  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
7	W2	Feb 14 Sat	5:00 PM	Pirates  vs  Braves	Minors
8	W2	Feb 17 Tue	6:15 PM	Dodgers  vs  Rockies	Minors
9	W2	Feb 18 Wed	6:15 PM	Braves  vs  Brewers	Minors
10	W2	Feb 20 Fri	6:15 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Brewers	Minors
11	W3	Feb 21 Sat	5:00 PM	Yankees  vs  Pirates	Minors
12	W3	Feb 24 Tue	6:15 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Pirates	Minors
13	W3	Feb 25 Wed	6:15 PM	Yankees  vs  Brewers	Minors
14	W3	Feb 27 Fri	6:15 PM	Rockies  vs  Pirates	Minors
15	W4	Feb 28 Sat	2:45 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Braves	Minors
16	W4	Feb 28 Sat	5:00 PM	Dodgers  vs  Brewers	Minors
17	W4	Mar 3 Tue	6:15 PM	Rockies  vs  Braves	Minors
18	W4	Mar 4 Wed	6:15 PM	Dodgers  vs  Yankees	Minors
19	W4	Mar 6 Fri	6:15 PM	Braves  vs  Pirates	Minors
20	W5	Mar 7 Sat	2:45 PM	Brewers  vs  Dodgers	Minors
21	W5	Mar 7 Sat	5:00 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Rockies	Minors
22	W5	Mar 10 Tue	6:15 PM	Brewers  vs  Pirates	Minors

GAME	DATE	TIME	MATCHUP	FIELD
23 <sup>W5</sup>	Mar 11 Wed	6:15 PM	Rockies  vs  Dodgers	Minors
24 <sup>W5</sup>	Mar 13 Fri	6:15 PM	Rockies  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
25 <sup>W6</sup>	Mar 14 Sat	5:00 PM	Yankees  vs  Braves	Minors
26 <sup>W6</sup>	Mar 17 Tue	6:15 PM	Braves  vs  Dodgers	Minors
27 <sup>W6</sup>	Mar 18 Wed	6:15 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Yankees	Minors
28 <sup>W6</sup>	Mar 20 Fri	6:15 PM	Dodgers  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
29 <sup>W7</sup>	Mar 21 Sat	2:45 PM	Yankees  vs  Rockies	Minors
30 <sup>W7</sup>	Mar 21 Sat	5:00 PM	Pirates  vs  Brewers	Minors
31 <sup>W7</sup>	Mar 24 Tue	6:15 PM	Dodgers  vs  Pirates	Minors
32 <sup>W7</sup>	Mar 25 Wed	6:15 PM	Braves  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
33 <sup>W7</sup>	Mar 27 Fri	6:15 PM	Yankees  vs  Braves	Minors
34 <sup>W8</sup>	Mar 28 Sat	5:00 PM	Brewers  vs  Rockies	Minors
35 <sup>W8</sup>	Mar 31 Tue	6:15 PM	Yankees  vs  Rockies	Minors
36 <sup>W8</sup>	Apr 1 Wed	6:15 PM	Pirates  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
37 <sup>W8</sup>	Apr 3 Fri	6:15 PM	Brewers  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
38 <sup>W9</sup>	Apr 4 Sat	2:45 PM	Pirates  vs  Rockies	Minors
39 <sup>W9</sup>	Apr 4 Sat	5:00 PM	Dodgers  vs  Braves	Minors
40 <sup>W9</sup>	Apr 7 Tue	6:15 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Pirates	Minors
41 <sup>W9</sup>	Apr 8 Wed	6:15 PM	Brewers  vs  Braves	Minors
42 <sup>W9</sup>	Apr 10 Fri	6:15 PM	Pirates  vs  Yankees	Minors
43 <sup>W10</sup>	Apr 11 Sat	5:00 PM	Rockies  vs  Dodgers	Minors
44 <sup>W10</sup>	Apr 14 Tue	6:15 PM	Yankees  vs  Dodgers	Minors
45 <sup>W10</sup>	Apr 15 Wed	6:15 PM	Braves  vs  Rockies	Minors
46 <sup>W10</sup>	Apr 17 Fri	6:15 PM	Brewers  vs  Pirates	Minors
47 <sup>W11</sup>	Apr 18 Sat	5:00 PM	Blue Jays  vs  Yankees	Minors

GAME	DATE	TIME	MATCHUP	FIELD
48 <sup>W11</sup>	Apr 21 Tue	6:15 PM	Braves  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
49 <sup>W11</sup>	Apr 22 Wed	6:15 PM	Dodgers  vs  Yankees	Minors
50 <sup>W11</sup>	Apr 24 Fri	6:15 PM	Dodgers  vs  Brewers	Minors
51 <sup>W12</sup>	Apr 25 Sat	2:45 PM	Rockies  vs  Blue Jays	Minors
52 <sup>W12</sup>	Apr 25 Sat	5:00 PM	Pirates  vs  Braves	Minors
53 <sup>W12</sup>	Apr 28 Tue	6:15 PM	Brewers  vs  Yankees	Minors
54 <sup>W12</sup>	Apr 29 Wed	6:15 PM	Pirates  vs  Rockies	Minors
55 <sup>W12</sup>	May 1 Fri	6:15 PM	Rockies  vs  Yankees	Minors
56 <sup>W13</sup>	May 2 Sat	2:45 PM	Braves  vs  Brewers	Minors

Generated: January 27, 2026  
Subject to change. Check TeamSnap for updates.